

LEARN • EMPOWER • ACHIEVE • DREAM

To:	Kay Alarcon
	Assistant Director of Procurement Services

From:	Beth Rutherford		
	Buyer		

Date: April 20, 2021

Re: Drill Team Uniforms for Langham Creek High School Contract #21-04-8175IB

The following proposal was received and opened at 3:00 p.m., Tuesday, April 20, 2021 as specified in documents concerning **Contract #21-04-8175IB Drill Team Uniforms for Langham Creek High School.** The proposal received is located on page 2.

Recommendation:	Custom Design		
Funding:	Activity Funds, Grant Funds, M & O Funds		
Estimated Expenditure:	\$30,000.00		

ja

Drill Team Uniforms for Langham Creek High School, Contract #21-04-8175IB, Page 2 of 2

Line 1	1.0 Overlay SUPPLIER	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE
	Custom Design	60	EA	\$309.00
Line 2	2.0 Blouse			
	SUPPLIER	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE
	Custom Design	60	EA	<u>\$129.00</u>
Line 3	3.0 Skirt			
	SUPPLIER	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE
	Custom Design	60	EA	\$58.00